
RESULTATLISTA Västsvenska kattklubben 2015-09-19  -  2015-09-20

LÖRDAG  19/9

Kattens namn Färg Kön Klass Ägare Domare Resultat

IDP*Doosh Kaa's Cosmos BRI a Hane 11 Ann-Charlotte Berg Petra Snajdrova Ex1

Nicholas Koci Eden*PL BRI c Hane 9 Eivor Lindberg Luigi Comorio CAC

S*Tassamento's Keb BRI d Hane 9 Eivor Lindberg Petra Snajdrova CAC

SE*Tawalli's Hakuna Matata Zira BRI d Hona 12 Lotta Wallin Petra Snajdrova Ex1

GIC IDP*Tawalli's Vanessa Williams BRI hs Hona 3 Lotta Wallin Petra Snajdrova CACS

GIC SE*Tylökatten Sybil BRI ns 11 Hona 3 Mia Asplund Petra Snajdrova CACS, BIV

GIP CH SE*Tylökatten Sue Ellen BRI ns 11 Hona (K) 4 Mia Asplund Petra Snajdrova CAPS, NOM

CH Nicolas Moon Sissi,CZ BRI ns 11 Hane 7 Katri Mattsson Petra Snajdrova CACIB, NOM

FI*EmeraldCharm Onnenapila BRI ns 11 Hona 9 Katri Mattsson Petra Snajdrova CAC

Kafidim Silver Enya BRI ns 11 Hona 12 Rita Hindenes Petra Snajdrova Ex1, NOM

GIC Kafidim Golden Ziva BRI ny 11 Hona 3 Rita Hindenes Petra Snajdrova CACS

PR SC S*Pymans Pommac BRI ny 11 Hane (K) 8 Rita Hindenes Petra Snajdrova IP, NOM

Priscilla Moon Sissi,CZ BRI ny 11 Hona 9 Katri Mattsson Petra Snajdrova CH

IP CH S*Palace&Main's Bahkti Karma BRI n 22 Hane (K) 6 Susanne Schedin Marie Westerlund CAGPIB

S*Brembo Brandon BRI n 24 Hane 12 Susanne Schedin Luigi Comorio Ex1

GIP IC S*Gamla Bergets Blueberry Muffin BRI a 22 Hane (K) 4 Anita Sundh Marie Westerlund CAPS

S*Himlavis Petitess Tintomara BRI b 24 Hona 12 Susanne Schedin Luigi Comorio Ex1

PR SE*FioFelias Baileys BRI c 24 Hane (K) 10 Margareta Sköldheden Luigi Comorio CAP

IDP*Smörslottet's Ambrosia BRI h 23 Hona 9 Elisabeth Tångelin Luigi Comorio CH

SC Bossche Bol de Broeckloni DSM DVM BRI ns 22 64 Hane 1 Jennie Härsjö Lund Glenn Sjöbom HP

PR GIC Schibboleth Silver Rover BRI ns 22 64 Hane (K) 8 Lisbeth H.V. Andersen Glenn Sjöbom CAPIB

SE*Forever Loved Little John BRI ns 22 64 Hane 9 Jennie Härsjö Lund Glenn Sjöbom CAC, BIV, NOM, BIS

SE*Forever Loved Yello[w] BRI ns 22 64 Hane 12 Jennie Härsjö Lund Glenn Sjöbom Ex3

SE*Forever Loved Red Hot Chili Peppers BRI ns 22 64 Hane 12 Jennie Härsjö Lund Glenn Sjöbom Ex1

SE*Forever Loved Green Day BRI ns 22 64 Hane 12 Annika Swahn Glenn Sjöbom Ex2

CH Suncat's Miss Decibel BRI g 02 62 Hona 7 Elisabeth Tångelin Glenn Sjöbom CACIB

S*Palace&Main's Hobnob BRI b 03 24 Hona 9 Lena Lindsten Glenn Sjöbom CH



Pirot Belle Lolita BRI n 33 Hona 12 Maud Dickson Glenn Sjöbom Ex1

IC Pirot Dane Ivy BRI h 33 Hona (K) 10 Maud Dickson Glenn Sjöbom CAP, NOM

GIC BellArden Uriel BRI n 21 33 Hane 3 Maud Dickson Glenn Sjöbom CACS

SÖNDAG  20/9

Kattens namn Färg Kön Klass Ägare Domare Resultat

Gemini Di Dworek*PL BRI b Hane 9 Eivor Lindberg Eric Reijers CAC

S*Jan-Zong-Hee's Bianchi BRI b Hona (K) 10 Elin Forsgren Eric Reijers CAP

Nicholas Koci Eden*PL BRI c Hane 9 Eivor Lindberg Eric Reijers CAC

S*Tassamento's Keb BRI d Hane 9 Eivor Lindberg Eric Reijers CH

GIC SE*Tylökatten Sybil BRI ns 11 Hona 3 Mia Asplund Ad de Brujn CACS, BIV

GIP CH SE*Tylökatten Sue Ellen BRI ns 11 Hona (K) 4 Mia Asplund Ad de Brujn CAPS, NOM

FI*EmeraldCharm Onnenapila BRI ns 11 Hona 9 Katri Mattsson Ad de Brujn CAC

Kafidim Silver Enya BRI ns 11 Hona 12 Rita Hindenes Ad de Brujn Ex1, NOM

GIC Kafidim Golden Ziva BRI ny 11 Hona 3 Rita Hindenes Glenn Sjöbom CACS

PR SC S*Pymans Pommac BRI ny 11 Hane (K) 6 Rita Hindenes Glenn Sjöbom CAGPIB

Priscilla Moon Sissi,CZ BRI ny 11 Hona 7 Katri Mattsson Glenn Sjöbom CACIB

IDP*Jumbo Jet's Emil BRI n 22 Hane (K) 10 Ingela Thalin Glenn Sjöbom CAP

GIP IC S*Gamla Bergets Blueberry Muffin BRI a 22 Hane (K) 4 Anita Sundh Glenn Sjöbom CAPS

SC Bossche Bol de Broeckloni DSM DVM BRI ns 22 64 Hane 1 Jennie Härsjö Lund Eric Reijers HP, BIV, NOM, BIS

SE*Forever Loved Little John BRI ns 22 64 Hane 9 Jennie Härsjö Lund Eric Reijers CAC

SE*Forever Loved Yello[w] BRI ns 22 64 Hane 12 Jennie Härsjö Lund Eric Reijers Ex2

SE*Forever Loved Red Hot Chili Peppers BRI ns 22 64 Hane 12 Jennie Härsjö Lund Eric Reijers Ex1, NOM, BIS

SE*Forever Loved Green Day BRI ns 22 64 Hane 12 Annika Swahn Eric Reijers Ex3

S*Firecat's Britten BRI f 03 Hona (K) 10 Elin Forsgren Eric Reijers CAP

Pirot Belle Lolita BRI n 33 Hona 12 Maud Dickson Ad de Brujn Ex1

IC Pirot Dane Ivy BRI h 33 Hona (K) 10 Maud Dickson Eric Reijers CAP

GIC BellArden Uriel BRI n 21 33 Hane 3 Maud Dickson Ad de Brujn CACS


